w.e.f 20-08-2021
Suggested Price List
KITCHEN SINK
FLOOR DRAIN
FOOD WASTE DISPOSER
MODULAR KITCHEN & WARDROBE
32
We cherish the glory of more than 32 years of trust and value addition. Premium quality

2,990/- 2,490/- 3,190/-
4,390/- 4,390/-
4,850/- 3,090/-
www.anupamworld.com | 102
103 | www.anupamworld.com
Floor Drains
LINEA DRAIN DRITTO DRAIN
SQUARE DRAIN SQUARE DRAIN
TRIANGLE DRAIN TRIANGLE DRAIN
DELUXE DELUXE
DELUXE DELUXE
DELUXE DELUXE
MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET    PRICE         MODEL CODE      PRICE        MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET    PRICE         MODEL CODE      PRICE
MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET     PRICE         MODEL CODE      PRICE        MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET     PRICE         MODEL CODE      PRICE
MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET     PRICE         MODEL CODE      PRICE        MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET     PRICE         MODEL CODE      PRICE
AL-3010-11         300mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            4,990/-      AL-3010-11-DX         5,490/- AL-3010-22         300mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            4,990/-      AL-3010-22-DX         5,490/-
AS-1515-11         150mm       150mm    25mm       90mm            4,490/-      AS-1515-11-DX         4,990/- AS-1515-22         150mm       150mm    25mm       90mm            4,490/-      AS-1515-22-DX         4,990/-
AT-3030-11         300mm       300mm    25mm       90mm            5,990/-      AT-3030-11-DX         6,990/- AT-3030-22         300mm       300mm    25mm       90mm            5,990/-      AT-3030-22-DX         6,990/-
Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.0mm Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.0mmGrating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.5mm Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.5mm
AL-4510-11         450mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            5,790/-      AL-4510-11-DX         6,390/- AL-4510-22         450mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            5,790/-      AL-4510-22-DX         6,390/-
AS-2020-11         200mm       200mm    25mm       90mm            5,790/-      AS-2020-11-DX         6,390/- AS-2020-22         200mm       200mm    25mm       90mm            5,790/-      AS-2020-22-DX         6,390/-
AL-6010-11         600mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            6,490/-      AL-6010-11-DX         7,190/- AL-6010-22         600mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            6,490/-      AL-6010-22-DX         7,190/-
AS-2525-11         250mm       250mm    25mm       90mm            6,990/-      AS-2525-11-DX         7,690/- AS-2525-22         250mm       250mm    25mm       90mm            6,990/-      AS-2525-22-DX         7,690/-
AL-7510-11         750mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            7,290/-      AL-7510-11-DX         7,990/- AL-7510-22         750mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            7,290/-      AL-7510-22-DX         7,990/-
AS-3030-11         300mm       300mm    25mm       90mm            7,990/-      AS-3030-11-DX         8,790/- AS-3030-22         300mm       300mm    25mm       90mm            7,990/-      AS-3030-22-DX         8,790/-
AL-9010-11         900mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            7,990/-      AL-9010-11-DX         8,790/- AL-9010-22         900mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            7,990/-      AL-9010-22-DX         8,790/-
AL-10510-11       1050mm     100mm    40mm       50mm            9,290/-     AL-10510-11-DX        9,990/- AL-10510-22       1050mm     100mm    40mm       50mm            9,290/-     AL-10510-22-DX        9,990/-
AL-12010-11       1200mm     100mm    40mm       50mm          10,990/-     AL-12010-11-DX      11,990/- AL-12010-22       1200mm     100mm    40mm       50mm         10,990/-      AL-12010-22-DX      11,990/-
www.anupamworld.com | 104
Floor Drains
TIARA DRAIN LUXUS DRAIN
SQUARE DRAIN SQUARE DRAIN
TRIANGLE DRAIN TRIANGLE DRAIN
DELUXE DELUXE
DELUXE DELUXE
DELUXE DELUXE
MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET    PRICE         MODEL CODE      PRICE        MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET    PRICE         MODEL CODE      PRICE
MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET     PRICE         MODEL CODE      PRICE        MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET     PRICE         MODEL CODE      PRICE
MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET     PRICE         MODEL CODE      PRICE        MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET     PRICE         MODEL CODE      PRICE
AL-3010-33         300mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            4,990/-      AL-3010-33-DX         5,490/- AL-3010-44         300mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            4,990/-      AL-3010-44-DX         5,490/-
AS-1515-33         150mm       150mm    25mm       90mm            4,490/-      AS-1515-33-DX         4,990/- AS-1515-44         150mm       150mm    25mm       90mm            4,490/-      AS-1515-44-DX         4,990/-
AT-3030-33         300mm       300mm    25mm       90mm            5,990/-      AT-3030-33-DX         6,990/- AT-3030-44         300mm       300mm    25mm       90mm            5,990/-      AT-3030-44-DX         6,990/-
Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.0mm Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.0mmGrating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.5mm Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.5mm
AL-4510-33         450mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            5,790/-      AL-4510-33-DX         6,390/- AL-4510-44         450mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            5,790/-      AL-4510-44-DX         6,390/-
AS-2020-33         200mm       200mm    25mm       90mm            5,790/-      AS-2020-33-DX         6,390/- AS-2020-44         200mm       200mm    25mm       90mm            5,790/-      AS-2020-44-DX         6,390/-
AL-6010-33         600mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            6,490/-      AL-6010-33-DX         7,190/- AL-6010-44         600mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            6,490/-      AL-6010-44-DX         7,190/-
AS-2525-33         250mm       250mm    25mm       90mm            6,990/-      AS-2525-33-DX         7,690/- AS-2525-44         250mm       250mm    25mm       90mm            6,990/-      AS-2525-44-DX         7,690/-
AL-7510-33         750mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            7,290/-      AL-7510-33-DX         7,990/- AL-7510-44         750mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            7,290/-      AL-7510-44-DX         7,990/-
AS-3030-33         300mm       300mm    25mm       90mm            7,990/-      AS-3030-33-DX         8,790/- AS-3030-44         300mm       300mm    25mm       90mm            7,990/-      AS-3030-44-DX         8,790/-
AL-9010-33         900mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            7,990/-      AL-9010-33-DX         8,790/- AL-9010-44         900mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            7,990/-      AL-9010-44-DX         8,790/-
AL-10510-33       1050mm     100mm    40mm       50mm            9,290/-     AL-10510-33-DX        9,990/- AL-10510-44       1050mm     100mm    40mm       50mm            9,290/-     AL-10510-44-DX        9,990/-
AL-12010-33       1200mm     100mm    40mm       50mm          10,990/-     AL-12010-33-DX      11,990/- AL-12010-44       1200mm     100mm    40mm       50mm         10,990/-      AL-12010-44-DX      11,990/-
TIARA DELUXE LUXUS DELUXE
105 | www.anupamworld.com
Floor Drains
ELEGANTE DRAIN FLUCTUS DRAIN
SQUARE DRAIN SQUARE DRAIN
TRIANGLE DRAIN TRIANGLE DRAIN
DELUXE DELUXE
DELUXE DELUXE
DELUXE DELUXE
MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET    PRICE         MODEL CODE      PRICE        MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET    PRICE         MODEL CODE      PRICE
MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET     PRICE         MODEL CODE      PRICE        MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET     PRICE         MODEL CODE      PRICE
MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET     PRICE         MODEL CODE      PRICE        MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET     PRICE         MODEL CODE      PRICE
AL-3010-55         300mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            4,990/-      AL-3010-55-DX         5,490/- AL-3010-66         300mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            5,290/-      AL-3010-66-DX         5,790/-
AS-1515-55         150mm       150mm    25mm       90mm            4,490/-      AS-1515-55-DX         4,990/- AS-1515-66         150mm       150mm    25mm       90mm            4,790/-      AS-1515-66-DX         5,290/-
AT-3030-55         300mm       300mm    25mm       90mm            5,990/-      AT-3030-55-DX         6,990/- AT-3030-66         300mm       300mm    25mm       90mm            6,290/-      AT-3030-66-DX         7,390/-
Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.0mm Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.0mmGrating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.5mm Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.5mm
AL-4510-55         450mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            5,790/-      AL-4510-55-DX         6,390/- AL-4510-66         450mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            6,090/-      AL-4510-66-DX         6,690/-
AS-2020-55         200mm       200mm    25mm       90mm            5,790/-      AS-2020-55-DX         6,390/- AS-2020-66         200mm       200mm    25mm       90mm            6,090/-      AS-2020-66-DX         6,690/-
AL-6010-55         600mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            6,490/-      AL-6010-55-DX         7,190/- AL-6010-66         600mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            6,890/-      AL-6010-66-DX         7,590/-
AS-2525-55         250mm       250mm    25mm       90mm            6,990/-      AS-2525-55-DX         7,690/- AS-2525-66         250mm       250mm    25mm       90mm            7,390/-      AS-2525-66-DX         8,190/-
AL-7510-55         750mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            7,290/-      AL-7510-55-DX         7,990/- AL-7510-66         750mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            7,690/-      AL-7510-66-DX         8,490/-
AS-3030-55         300mm       300mm    25mm       90mm            7,990/-      AS-3030-55-DX         8,790/- AS-3030-66         300mm       300mm    25mm       90mm            8,390/-      AS-3030-66-DX         9,290/-
AL-9010-55         900mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            7,990/-      AL-9010-55-DX         8,790/- AL-9010-66         900mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            8,390/-      AL-9010-66-DX         9,190/-
AL-10510-55       1050mm     100mm    40mm       50mm            9,290/-     AL-10510-55-DX        9,990/- AL-10510-66       1050mm     100mm    40mm       50mm            9,690/-     AL-10510-66-DX      10,690/-
AL-12010-55       1200mm     100mm    40mm       50mm         10,990/-      AL-12010-55-DX      11,990/- AL-12010-66       1200mm     100mm    40mm       50mm         11,590/-      AL-12010-66-DX      12,790/-
TIARA DELUXE LUXUS DELUXELINEA DELUXE DRITTO DELUXEELEGANTE DELUXE FLUCTUS DELUXE
www.anupamworld.com | 106
Floor Drains
OBLIQUO DRAIN QUADRO DRAIN
SQUARE DRAIN SQUARE DRAIN
TRIANGLE DRAIN TRIANGLE DRAIN
DELUXE DELUXE
DELUXE DELUXE
DELUXE DELUXE
MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET    PRICE         MODEL CODE      PRICE        MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET    PRICE         MODEL CODE      PRICE
MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET     PRICE         MODEL CODE      PRICE        MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET     PRICE         MODEL CODE      PRICE
MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET     PRICE         MODEL CODE      PRICE        MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET     PRICE         MODEL CODE      PRICE
AL-3010-77         300mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            5,290/-      AL-3010-77-DX         5,790/- AL-3010-88         300mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            5,490/-      AL-3010-88-DX         5,990/-
AS-1515-77         150mm       150mm    25mm       90mm            4,790/-      AS-1515-77-DX         5,290/- AS-1515-88         150mm       150mm    25mm       90mm            4,990/-      AS-1515-88-DX         5,490/-
AT-3030-77         300mm       300mm    25mm       90mm            6,290/-      AT-3030-77-DX         7,390/- AT-3030-88         300mm       300mm    25mm       90mm            6,590/-      AT-3030-88-DX         7,590/-
Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.0mm Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.0mmGrating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.5mm Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.5mm
AL-4510-77         450mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            6,090/-      AL-4510-77-DX         6,990/- AL-4510-88         450mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            6,390/-      AL-4510-88-DX         6,990/-
AS-2020-77         200mm       200mm    25mm       90mm            6,090/-      AS-2020-77-DX         6,690/- AS-2020-88         200mm       200mm    25mm       90mm            6,390/-      AS-2020-88-DX         7,090/-
AL-6010-77         600mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            6,890/-      AL-6010-77-DX         7,590/- AL-6010-88         600mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            7,190/-      AL-6010-88-DX         7,990/-
AS-2525-77         250mm       250mm    25mm       90mm            7,390/-      AS-2525-77-DX         8,190/- AS-2525-88         250mm       250mm    25mm       90mm            7,690/-      AS-2525-88-DX         8,490/-
AL-7510-77         750mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            7,690/-      AL-7510-77-DX         8,490/- AL-7510-88         750mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            7,990/-      AL-7510-88-DX         8,790/-
AS-3030-77         300mm       300mm    25mm       90mm            8,390/-      AS-3030-77-DX         9,290/- AS-3030-88         300mm       300mm    25mm       90mm            8,790/-      AS-3030-88-DX         9,690/-
AL-9010-77         900mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            8,390/-      AL-9010-77-DX         9,190/- AL-9010-88         900mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            8,790/-      AL-9010-88-DX         9,690/-
AL-10510-77       1050mm     100mm    40mm       50mm            9,690/-     AL-10510-77-DX      10,690/- AL-10510-88      1050mm      100mm    40mm       50mm          10,190/-    AL-10510-88-DX       11,190/-
AL-12010-77       1200mm     100mm    40mm       50mm         11,590/-      AL-12010-77-DX      12,790/- AL-12010-88      1200mm      100mm    40mm       50mm          11,990/-    AL-12010-88-DX       13,190/-
TIARA DELUXE LUXUS DELUXEOBLIQUO DELUXE QUADRO DELUXE
107 | www.anupamworld.com
Floor Drains
FLORO DRAIN ARCUS DRAIN
SQUARE DRAIN SQUARE DRAIN
TRIANGLE DRAIN TRIANGLE DRAIN
DELUXE DELUXE
DELUXE DELUXE
DELUXE DELUXE
MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET    PRICE         MODEL CODE      PRICE        MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET    PRICE         MODEL CODE      PRICE
MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET     PRICE         MODEL CODE      PRICE        MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET     PRICE         MODEL CODE      PRICE
MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET     PRICE         MODEL CODE      PRICE        MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET     PRICE         MODEL CODE      PRICE
AL-3010-99         300mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            5,790/-      AL-3010-99-DX         6,390/- AL-3010-101         300mm      100mm    40mm       50mm           5,990/-    AL-3010-101-DX        6,590/-
AS-1515-99         150mm       150mm    25mm       90mm            5,190/-      AS-1515-99-DX         5,690/- AS-1515-101       150mm       150mm    25mm       90mm            5,390/-     AS-1515-101-DX       5,990/-
AT-3030-99         300mm       300mm    25mm       90mm            6,990/-      AT-3030-99-DX         7,790/- AT-3030-101       300mm       300mm    25mm       90mm            7,290/-     AT-3030-101-DX        7,990/-
Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.0mm Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.0mmGrating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.5mm Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.5mm
AL-4510-99         450mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            6,690/-      AL-4510-99-DX         7,390/- AL-4510-101         450mm      100mm    40mm       50mm           6,890/-    AL-4510-101-DX        7,590/-
AS-2020-99         200mm       200mm    25mm       90mm            6,690/-      AS-2020-99-DX         7,390/- AS-2020-101       200mm       200mm    25mm       90mm            6,990/-     AS-2020-101-DX       7,690/-
AL-6010-99         600mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            7,490/-      AL-6010-99-DX         8,290/- AL-6010-101         600mm      100mm    40mm       50mm           7,790/-    AL-6010-101-DX        8,590/-
AS-2525-99         250mm       250mm    25mm       90mm            8,090/-      AS-2525-99-DX         8,890/- AS-2525-101       250mm       250mm    25mm       90mm            8,390/-     AS-2525-101-DX       9,290/-
AL-7510-99         750mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            8,390/-      AL-7510-99-DX         9,290/- AL-7510-101         750mm      100mm    40mm       50mm           8,690/-    AL-7510-101-DX        9,590/-
AS-3030-99         300mm       300mm    25mm       90mm            9,190/-      AS-3030-99-DX         9,990/- AS-3030-101       300mm       300mm    25mm       90mm            9,590/-     AS-3030-101-DX       10,590/-
AL-9010-99         900mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            9,190/-      AL-9010-99-DX         9,990/- AL-9010-101         900mm      100mm    40mm       50mm           9,590/-    AL-9010-101-DX        10,590/-
AL-10510-99       1050mm     100mm    40mm       50mm          10,690/-    AL-10510-99-DX       11,790/- AL-10510-101       1050mm    100mm    40mm       50mm           10,990/-  AL-10510-101-DX     11,990/-
AL-12010-99       1200mm     100mm    40mm       50mm          12,690/-      AL-12010-99-DX     13,990/- AL-12010-101      1200mm     100mm    40mm       50mm         13,190/-    AL-12010-101-DX     14,490/-
FLORO DELUXE ARCUS DELUXE
www.anupamworld.com | 108
Floor Drains
FLORO DRAIN SQUARE DRAIN
TRIANGLE DRAIN
MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET        PRICE    MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET     PRICE
MODEL CODE    LENGTH   WIDTH   HEIGHT  OUTLET     PRICE
AL-3010-102         300mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            5,790/-   AS-1515-102       150mm       150mm    25mm       90mm            5,190/-
AT-3030-102        300mm       300mm    25mm       90mm           6,990/-
Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.5mm
AL-4510-102         450mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            6,690/-    AS-2020-102       200mm       200mm    25mm       90mm            6,690/-
AL-6010-102         600mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            7,490/-     AS-2525-102       250mm       250mm    25mm       90mm            8,090/-
AL-7510-102         750mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            8,390/-      AS-3030-102       300mm       300mm    25mm       90mm            9,190/-
AL-9010-102         900mm       100mm    40mm       50mm            9,190/-
AL-10510-102       1050mm     100mm    40mm       50mm            10,690/-
AL-12010-102       1200mm     100mm    40mm       50mm          12,690/-
109 | www.anupamworld.com
Floor Drains
Model Code          Overall Size     MRP (    ) Model Code          Overall Size     MRP (    )
Model Code          Overall Size        MRP (    ) Model Code          Overall Size        MRP (    )
Model Code          Overall Size        MRP (    ) Model Code          Overall Size        MRP (    )
Model Code          Overall Size         MRP (    )
Model Code          Overall Size      MRP (    ) Model Code          Overall Size      MRP (    )
Model Code          Overall Size       MRP (    ) Model Code          Overall Size       MRP (    )
Model Code          Overall Size       MRP (    ) Model Code          Overall Size        MRP(    )
Model Code          Overall Size        MRP(    )
Model Code         Overall Size       MRP (    ) Model Code         Overall Size       MRP (    )
Model Code         Overall Size          MRP (    ) Model Code         Overall Size          MRP (    )
Model Code         Overall Size          MRP(    ) Model Code         Overall Size          MRP(    )
Model Code         Overall Size          MRP(    )
A.1.R4.127BP   127mm    / 5"      725/- A.1.R4.127B     127mm    / 5"        725/- A.1.R4.127FP   127mm    / 5"          725/-
A.1.S4.127F     127x127mm / 5x5"       835/- A.1.S4.127FPH  127x127mm / 5x5"      880/- A.1.S4.127FP   127x127mm / 5x5"       835/- A.1.R2.102F      102mm    / 4"              325/-
A.1.R2.102FPH    102mm    / 4"           365/- A.1.R2.102FH      102mm    / 4"           365/-
A.1.R2.102FP      102mm    / 4"           325/-
A.1.S2.102F      102x102mm / 4"x4"     430/- A.1.S2.102FP   102x102mm / 4"x4"     430/- A.1.S2.102D   102x102mm / 4"x4"     430/-
A.1.S2.102DPH  102x102mm / 4"x4"     475/- A.1.S2.102DH   102x102mm / 4"x4"     475/-
A.1.S2.102DP   102x102mm / 4"x4"     430/-
A.1.R2.102D   102mm     / 4"              325/-
A.1.S4.127FH     127x127mm / 5"x5"     880/-
A.1.R4.127FH   127mm    / 5"          770/- A.1.R4.127FHP  127mm   /5"           770/-
A.1.R4.140FP   140mm   / 5".5        835/-
A.1.S4.140F     140x140mm / 5.5"x5.5"    890/- A.1.S4.140FPH 140x140mm / 5.5"x5.5"    935/-
A.1.S4.150F     150x150mm / 6"x6"         925/- A.1.S4.150FPH 150x150mm / 6"x6"         970/- A.1.S4.150FP     150x150mm / 6"x6"       925/- A.1.R2.140F      140mm    / 5.5"             425/-
A.1.R2.140FPH    140mm    / 5.5"          465/- A.1.R2.140FH      140mm    / 5.5"           465/-
A.1.R2.140FP      140mm    / 5.5"          425/-
A.1.S2.140F     140X140mm / 5.5"x5.5"   460/- A.1.S2.140FP   140X140mm / 5.5"x5.5"   460/- A.1.S2.140D   140X140mm / 5.5"x5.5"   460/-
A.1.S2.140DPH 140X140mm / 5.5"x5.5"   505/- A.1.S2.140DH  140X140mm / 5.5"x5.5"    505/-
A.1.S2.140DP   140X140mm / 5.5"x5.5"   460/-
A.1.R2.140D   140mm     / 5.5"              425/-
A.1.S2.150F      150X150mm / 6"x6"       475/- A.1.S2.150FP   150X150mm / 6"x6"       475/- A.1.S2.150D   150X150mm / 6"x6"       475/-
A.1.S2.150DPH  150X150mm / 6"x6"       520/- A.1.S2.150DH   150X150mm / 6"x6"       520/-
A.1.S2.150DP   150X150mm / 6"x6"       475/-
A.1.S4.150FH     150x150mm / 6"x6"       970/-
A.1.S4.140FP   140x140mm / 5.5"x5.5"    890/- A.1.R2.127F      127mm    / 5"              405/-
A.1.R2.127FPH    127mm    / 5"           445/- A.1.R2.127FH      127mm    / 5"            445/-
A.1.R2.127FP      127mm    / 5"            405/-
A.1.S2.127F      127X127mm / 5"x5"     445/- A.1.S2.127FP   127X127mm / 5"x5"     445/- A.1.S2.127D   127X127mm / 5"x5"     445/-
A.1.S2.127DPH  127X127mm / 5"x5"    490/- A.1.S2.127DH   127X127mm / 5"x5"     490/-
A.1.S2.127DP   127X127mm / 5"x5"     445/-
A.1.R2.127D   127mm    / 5"               405/-
A.1.S4.140FH    140x140mm / 5.5"x5.5"   935/-
A.1.R4.140FH   140mm   / 5".5        880/- A.1.R4.140FHP  140mm   /5".5        880/-
A.1.R4.127F     127mm    / 5"         725/-
A.1.R4.140F     140mm    / 5.5"      835/-
O  O  O  O  O
O  O
O
O  O

O  O
O  O
O
O  O
O
O  O
O  O
O
O
O
O  O  O  O  O
O  O  O
O
O
Model Code          Overall Size     MRP (    )Model Code          Overall Size      MRP (    ) Model Code         Overall Size       MRP (    )
A.1.R2.102DP   102mm     / 4"           325/- A.1.R2.102DH   102mm     / 4"           370/- A.1.R2.102DPH   102mm     / 4"          370/-
A.1.R2.140DP   140mm     / 5.5"           425/- A.1.R2.140DH   140mm     / 5.5"           470/- A.1.R2.140DPH   140mm     / 5.5"          470/-
A.1.R2.127DP   127mm    / 5"            405/- A.1.R2.127DH   127mm    / 5"            450/- A.1.R2.127DPH   127mm    / 5"           450/-
O  O  O
O  O  O
O  O  O
O  O  O
O  O  O
O  O  O
Model Code          Overall Size     MRP (    )Model Code          Overall Size      MRP (    ) Model Code         Overall Size       MRP (    )
A.1.S1.80D      80x80mm/3x3"           215/- A.1.S1.80DP      80x80mm/3x3"          215/- A.1.R1.80D         102mm     / 3"         140/- A.1.R1.80D         102mm     / 3"         140/-
A.1.S1.127D    127x127mm/5"x5"         290/- A.1.S1.127DP    127x127mm/5"x5"        290/- A.1.R1.114D       114mm     / 4.5"       185/- A.1.R1.114D       114mm     / 4.5"       185/-
A.1.S1.150D      150x150mm/6"x6"       320/- A.1.S1.150DP    150x150mm/6"x6"       320/-
A.1.S1.102D    102x102mm/4x4"        245/- A.1.S1.102DP    102x102mm/4x4"       245/- A.1.R1.102D       102mm    / 4"          160/- A.1.R1.102D       102mm    / 4"          160/-
A.1.S1.140D  140x140mm/5.5x5.5"     310/- A.1.S1.140DP 140x140mm/5.5x5.5"    310/- A.1.R1.127D       127mm    / 5"          225/- A.1.R1.127D       127mm    / 5"          225/-
O  O
O  O
O  O
O  O
O  O
O  O
O  O
O  O
Model Code         Overall Size       MRP (    ) Model Code         Overall Size       MRP (    ) Model Code         Overall Size       MRP (    )
A.1.R1.82F          82mm     / 3"         235/- A.1.R1.82FP        82mm     / 3"         235/-
A.1.R1.104F      104mm    / 4"          265/- A.1.R1.104FP      104mm    / 4"         265/-
O  O
O  O
O  O
O  O

Model Code          Overall Size      MRP (    )
Model Code          Overall Size      MRP (    )
Model Code          Overall Size      MRP (    )
Model Code          Overall Size      MRP (    )
Model Code          Overall Size      MRP (    )
Model Code          Overall Size      MRP (    )
Model Code          Overall Size      MRP (    )
Model Code        Overall Size        MRP (    )
Model Code        Overall Size        MRP (    )
Model Code        Overall Size        MRP (    )
Model Code        Overall Size        MRP (    )
Model Code         Overall Size       MRP (    )
Model Code         Overall Size       MRP (    )
Model Code         Overall Size       MRP (    )
Model Code         Overall Size       MRP (    )
A.2.R4.127B      127mm    / 5"          725/-
A.3.R4.127B      127mm    / 5"          725/-
A.2.R2.102F      102mm    / 4"          325/-
A.3.R2.102F      102mm    / 4"          325/-
A.2.R2.102FP    102mm    / 4"        325/-
A.3.R2.102FP    102mm    / 4"        325/-
A.2.R2.127F      127mm    / 5"          405/-
A.3.R2.127F      127mm    / 5"          405/-
A.2.R2.127FP    127mm    / 5"        405/-
A.3.R2.127FP    127mm    / 5"        405/-
A.2.R2.140F      140mm   / 5.5"        425/-
A.3.R2.140F      140mm   / 5.5"        425/-
A.2.R2.140FP    140mm   / 5.5"      425/-
A.3.R2.140FP    140mm   / 5.5"      425/-
A.2.R4.127BP    127mm    / 5"         725/-
A.3.R4.127BP    127mm    / 5"         725/-
A.2.S4.127F  127x127mm/5"x5"   835/-
A.3.S4.127F  127x127mm/5"x5"    835/-
A.2.S4.127FP 127x127mm/5"x5"   835/-
A.3.S4.127FP 127x127mm/5"x5"   835/-
A.2.R1.82F       82mm     / 3"          235/-
A.3.R1.82F       82mm     / 3"          235/-
A.2.R1.82FP       82mm     / 3"          235/-
A.3.R1.82FP       82mm     / 3"          235/-
A.2.R4.127F       127mm   /5"          725/-
A.3.R4.127F       127mm   /5"          725/-
A.2.S2.102F   102x102mm/4"X4"   430/-
A.3.S2.102F   102x102mm/4"X4"   430/-
A.2.S2.102FP 102x102mm/4"X4"   430/-
A.3.S2.102FP 102x102mm/4"X4"   430/-
A.2.S2.140F   140x140mm/5.5"x5.5"    460/-
A.3.S2.140F   140x140mm/5.5"x5.5"    460/-
A.2.S2.140FP 140x140mm/5.5"x5.5"    460/-
A.3.S2.140FP 140x140mm/5.5"x5.5"    460/-
A.2.R4.127FP    127mm    /5"          725/-
A.3.R4.127FP    127mm    /5"         725/-
A.2.S4.140F  140x140mm/5.5"x5.5"   890/-
A.3.S4.140F  140x140mm/5.5"x5.5"    890/-
A.2.S4.140FP 140x140mm/5.5"x5.5"   890/-
A.3.S4.140FP 140x140mm/5.5"x5.5"   890/-
A.2.R1.104F    104mm    / 4"          265/-
A.3.R1.104F    104mm    / 4"          265/-
A.2.R1.104FP    104mm    / 4"          265/-
A.3.R1.104FP    104mm    / 4"          265/-
A.2.S4.150F  150x150mm/6"x6"   925/-
A.3.S4.150F  150x150mm/6"x6"    925/-
A.2.S4.150FP 150x150mm/6"x6"   925/-
A.3.S4.150FP 150x150mm/6"x6"   925/-
A.2.R4.140F       140mm   /5".5       835/-
A.3.R4.140F       140mm   /5".5       835/-
A.2.S2.127F   127x127mm/5"x5"    445/-
A.3.S2.127F   127x127mm/5"x5"    445/-
A.2.S2.127FP 127x127mm/5"x5"    445/-
A.3.S2.127FP 127x127mm/5"x5"    445/-
A.2.S2.150F   150x150mm/6"x6"    475/-
A.3.S2.150F   150x150mm/6"x6"    475/-
A.2.S2.150FP 150x150mm/6"x6"    475/-
A.3.S2.150FP 150x150mm/6"x6"    475/-
A.2.R4.140FP    140mm   /5".5       835/-
A.3.R4.140FP    140mm   /5".5       835/-
O
O
O
O